
                                                                                                              

Parish Sacramental 
 Process 2022 

PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE 6 SESSIONS IN TOTAL  
(3 PARENT/S ENCOUNTERS AND 3 FAMILY WORKSHOPS FOLLOWED BY MASS). 

THIS MEANS THAT THERE WILL BE 1 PARENT/S ENCOUNTER AND 1 FAMILY WORKSHOP PER WEEK 
This program is for students in Year 4 or above who have been Baptised.  

Enrolment Cut-Off Date: Sunday 20th February 2022.  

PARENT/S ENCOUNTERS  
(3~Sessions PARENT/S ONLY) 

Parent/s Encounter 1:  

Tuesday 8th March 2022-7.00pm.   

or  

Thursday 10th March 2022-9.00am.  

Parent/s Encounter 2:  

Tuesday 15th March 2022-7.00pm.   

or  

Thursday 17th March 2022-9.00am.  

Parent/s Encounter 3:  

Tuesday 22nd March 2022-7.00pm.   

or  

Thursday 24th March 2022-9.00am.  

Please Note: It is planned that Tuesday Sessions will take 

place at  St. Patrick’s Primary School Multipurpose Area. 

Thursday Sessions will take place at St. Patrick’s Church 

Cardinal Clancy Room. Any changes to venue of program 

will be advised accordingly. 

FAMILY WORKSHOPS 
(3 Sessions ~ PARENT/S & CANDIDATE/S) 

Family Workshop 1:  

Saturday 12th March 2022-4.00pm.   

or  

Sunday 13th March 2022-9.00am.  

 

Family Workshop 2:  

Saturday 19th March 2022 - 4.00pm.   

or  

Sunday 20th March 2022 - 9.00am.  

 

Family Workshop 3:  

Saturday 26th March 2022 - 4.00pm.   

or  

Sunday 27th March 2022 - 9.00am.  

Please Note: It is planned that sessions will take place at  

St. Patrick’s Primary School Multipurpose Area. Any chang-

es to venue of program will be advised accordingly. 

First Reconciliation - Tuesday 5th April 7.00pm & Thursday 7th April 7.00pm. 

Both dates will be at St. Patrick’s Church Blacktown.  

Your families presence at all meetings is crucial for the proper understanding of the sacramental process for your child. 

If you have any questions, please call  Gerald “Ged” Oblea (Sacramental Coordinator) at the Parish Office on 9622 1125 or  

mobile: 0422 724 008  or email : sacraments@mqofblacktown.org.au 

OUR MISSION STATEMENT 

Mary Queen of the Family (MQOF) parish strives to live as a faithful and committed Catholic community,  

continuing to deepen in understanding the Sacred Tradition and Sacred Scripture of the Catholic Church and to 

grow as missionary disciples of Jesus Christ, evangelising and responding to the needs of the family in  

the Blacktown community and beyond. 

First Reconciliation 
For Year 4 students and above. 


